Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1996 - 2017WaveSplitter Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Preliminary and Proprietary
www.wavesplitter.com  Page 1of 8
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable
P/N: WST-SFP+AOCxCxxx
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Min Max Unit
Supply Voltage Vcc 0 3.6 V

Document Number: 95-0164-V1.1                  10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable
WST- SFP+AOCxCxxx
Order information
Part No
Specification
Package Datarate Fiber Cable Type Cable Length Temp. Application
WST-SFP+AOCLC012 SFP+ 10.3Gbps OM2 LSZH PE 1m 0~70o
C 10GbE
WST-SFP+AOCLC032 SFP+ 10.3Gbps OM2 LSZH PE 3m 0~70o
C 10GbE
WST-SFP+AOCLC052 SFP+ 10.3Gbps OM2 LSZH PE 5m 0~70o
C 10GbE
WST-SFP+AOCLC102 SFP+ 10.3Gbps OM2 LSZH PE 10m 0~70o
C 10GbE
WST-SFP+AOCLC152 SFP+ 10.3Gbps OM2 LSZH PE 15m 0~70o
C 10GbE
WST-SFP+AOCLC202 SFP+ 10.3Gbps OM2 LSZH PE 20m 0~70o
C 10GbE
WST-SFP+AOCLC302 SFP+ 10.3Gbps OM2 LSZH PE 30m 0~70o
C 10GbE
WST-SFP+AOCLC502 SFP+ 10.3Gbps OM2 LSZH PE 50m 0~70o
C 10GbE
WST-SFP+AOCLCH02 SFP+ 10.3Gbps OM2 LSZH PE 100m 0~70o
C 10GbE
Note:
Cable type: LSZH
Fiber: 1m~100m OM2; 101m~300m, OM3